**Full-Time Students

Gender
Male
Female
Grand Total

Race_Ethnicity
Non-Resident Alien
White

Hispanic of Any Race
Others*

Two or More Races
Grand Total

*All the other races are grouped together as Others to
protect personally identifiable information.

EWC Student Diversity

Fall, 2022
36.5%
63.5%
100.0%

Fall, 2022
5.9%
78.0%
9.0%
2.0%
5.1%
100.0%

Institutional Research Office June 2023

PellGrantRecipient Fall, 2022

Yes 31.6%
No 68.4%
Grand Total 100.0%
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