EWC Student Diversity

**Full-Time Students

Gender	Fall, 2022
Male	36.5%
Female	63.5%
Grand Total	100.0%

PellGrantRecipient	Fall, 2022
Yes	31.6%
No	68.4%
Grand Total	100.0%

Race_Ethnicity	Fall, 2022
Non-Resident Alien	5.9%
White	78.0%
Hispanic of Any Race	9.0%
Others*	2.0%
Two or More Races	5.1%
Grand Total	100.0%

^{*}All the other races are grouped together as Others to protect personally identifiable information.

Institutional Research Office June 2023